
From To

221600 1 221600 OFS DEMAT
114400 221601 336000 FULLY PAID 06/07/2023 30/07/2024 DEMAT
221600 336001 557600 OFS DEMAT

226400 557601 784000 FULLY PAID 06/07/2023 30/07/2024 DEMAT

220000 784001 1004000 FULLY PAID 06/07/2023 30/07/2026 DEMAT

368000 1004001 1372000 FULLY PAID 06/07/2023 30/07/2024 DEMAT

220000 1372001 1592000 FULLY PAID 06/07/2023 30/07/2026 DEMAT

368000 1592001 1960000 FULLY PAID 06/07/2023 30/07/2024 DEMAT

188800 1960001 2148800 IPO DEMAT

2148800 Total

ACCELERATEBS INDIA LIMITED - IPO
 

Number of 

Securities

Distinctive Numbers 

range
Type of Security 

(F-Fully Paid, P-

Partly Paid, L-

Lock-in etc.)

Lock in date 

From

Lock in date 

Upto

Physical/D

emat

FREE

FREE

FREE

 BSE - PUBLIC


